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Tel: (0121) 373 4426 — Mobile: (07904) 102348

Description

ENGINE

1300 BARRELS AND PISTONS — COFAP
ADJUSTABLE OIL PRESSURE REGULATOR
ALLOY BOLT ON ROCKER COVERS
BALANCED ROD SET, NEW

BARREL SHIMS, 0.10

BARREL SHIMS, 0.20

BARREL SHIMS, 0.30

BARREL SHIMS, 0.40

BIG END BEARING SET 0.25

BIG END BEARING SET 0.50

BIG END BEARING SET 0.75

BIG END BEARING SET STANDARD
BILLET DISSY CLAMP

BOLT ON CAM WHEEL, ADJUSTABLE
BOLT ON CAM WHEEL, STANDARD
BOLT UP ROCKER SHAFTS

BRASS TIMING GEAR

CAM BEARINGS, DOUBLE THRUST
CAM FOLLOWERS — SCAT

CAM FOLLOWERS, HEAVY DUTY, 31mm BASE
CAM FOLLOWERS, STANDARD X 8
CAM SHAFT BOLT X 3

CAM SHAFT END PLUG METAL

CAM SHAFT SCAT C45

CAM SHAFT SCAT C55

CAM SHAFT, ENGLE 100

CAM SHAFT, ENGLE 110

CAM SHAFT, ENGLE 120

CASE SAVERS

CLUTCH BOLT KIT

Part Number

111-198-057B
00-9198-0
A-02420
A-03725
A-4557-10
A-4557-20
A-4557-30
A-4557-40
113-105-707
113-105-713
113-105-719
113-105-701
A-3518-11
21-2510
A-10090
A-03630
111-105-223
111-198-541 X 2

21-4302-0
113-109-309C
A-10100
113-101-157C

A-10069E
A-10070E
A-10080E
A-4562-10
A-4090-20
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Price excl. VAT

£104.66
£3.95
£38.39
£76.60
£5.60
£4.65
£4.95
£4.90
£7.03
£7.03
£7.03
£7.03
£17.29
£28.22
£18.54
£30.95
£13.40
£12.06
£64.63
£37.14
£32.15
£1.06
£0.99
£99.88
£99.88
£64.54
£67.89
£83.38
£0.37
£3.60
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CLUTCH CABLE 2268mm

CLUTCH CABLE 2260mm

CLUTCH CABLE 2270mm

CLUTCH CABLE 2281mm

CLUTCH CABLE WING NUT

CLUTCH KIT, 180MM >70, LUK — 3 PIECE KIT
CLUTCH KIT, 180MM 70>, LUK — 3 PIECE KIT
CLUTCH KIT, 200MM >70, LUK — 3 PIECE KIT
CLUTCH KIT, 200MM 70>, LUK — 3 PIECE KIT
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING

CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING

COMPLETE ENGINE HARDWARE KIT
CRANK 8 HOLE PAPER GASKET

CRANK CASE HEAD STUDS, STD, SP, 8mm
CRANK GEAR COMP SPACER

CRANK INSTALLATION KIT

CRANK SHAFT END PLUG RUBBER

CRANK SHAFT, COUNTERWEIGHTED
CRANK SHAFT, STANDARD, EXCHANGE, NEW

CRANK TIMING GEAR

CRANK, REGROUND, NO GUARD ON REGRIND SIZE,
EXCHANGE

CRANKSHAFT WOODFRUFF KEY

DELUXE ENGINE HARDWARE KIT — 10mm
DELUXE ENGINE HARDWARE KIT — 8mm
DIP STICK

DISSY GEAR WOODRUFF KEY

ENGINE CASE

ENGINE GASKET SET

ENGINE HARDWARE KIT — NUTS & BOLTS

ENGINE HARDWARE KIT WITH STUDS

ENGINE LOCK NUT KIT
EXTRA LONG DOWEL PINS, 8 DOWEL

111-721-335
113-721-335A
111-721-335E
111-721-335C

131-721-349

111-198-141
111-198-141C

211-198-141
311-198-141A
111-141-165A
088-141-165B

A-03270
A-4034
043-198-035
A-4000-50
A-4106-10
043-101-033-3
A-03720

070-105-101X(BQ)

113-105-209

070-105-101X(ALT)

111-105-213
00-4019-0
00-4018-0

a-02790

113-105-249

111-198-007AF

A-03270

043-198-035/A-
03270

A-03268
A-4032
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£4.19
£4.19
£4.19
£4.19
£0.85
£62.80
£54.43
£87.07
£69.50
£19.26
£15.58
£11.23
£0.30
£20.34
£7.93
£49.88
£1.48
£198.48
£123.90
£12.23

£65.30

£1.41
£15.70
£15.69
£1.96
£1.94
£264.38
£5.53
£11.23

£20.69

£2.91
£12.07
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FLYWHEEL BOLT & WASHER, BIG

FLYWHEEL BOLT & WASHER, STD

FLYWHEEL BOLT & WASHER, SUPER
FLYWHEEL OIL SEAL O RING

FLYWHEEL SHIM 0.24mm

FLYWHEEL SHIM 0.30mm

FLYWHEEL SHIM 0.32mm

FLYWHEEL SHIM 0.34mm

FLYWHEEL SHIM 0.36mm

FLYWHEEL WASHER HD

FLYWHEEL, LIGHTENED & BALANCED

FRONT CRANK PULLEY ALLOY WITH DEGREE RING
FRONT CRANK PULLEY SOLID COMP SMALL DIA
FRONT PULLEY — ALLOY

FRONT PULLEY — STANDARD

FRONT PULLEY BOLT & WASHER, CHROME
HARDENED LASH CAPS

HARDENED LOCKS (COLLETS)

HARDENED VALVE SPRING SHIMS PK, .015”, .030”,
.060”

HARDWARE KIT for A-02420

MAIN BEARING LOCATION PINS X 5
MAIN BEARING SET 0.25 12 34HP>16A/C
MAIN BEARING SET 0.25US-0.50 OS
MAIN BEARING SET 0.25US-1.5 OS
MAIN BEARING SET 0.25US-1MM OS
MAIN BEARING SET 0.25US-2.0 OS
MAIN BEARING SET 0.50 12 34HP>16A/C
MAIN BEARING SET 0.50-1MM OS

MAIN BEARING SET 0.50LINE STD 2MM FLANGE
MAIN BEARING SET 0.50US-0.50 OS
MAIN BEARING SET 0.50US-0.50 OS
MAIN BEARING SET 0.50US-1.5 OS
MAIN BEARING SET 0.50US-2.0 OS

A-4030
111-105-305E
A-4035-10
311-105-295A
113-105-281A
113-105-283A
113-105-285A
113-105-287A
113-105-289A
00-4030-0
A-03710
A-02340
80090
A-02910
113-105-251G
A-02930
A-00640
A-4015
A-4058-15
00-8897-0
111-101-123
070-198-463
070-198-473A
070-198-493
070-198-483A
070-198-472B
070-198-465
070-198-485A
070-198-471B
070-198-475
070-198-475A
070-198-495
070-198-474B
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£14.26
£6.54
£27.78
£0.63
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.63
£64.30
£19.58
£29.79
£18.00
£10.89
£2.36
£5.16
£2.89

£5.29

£6.13

£2.59
£24.96
£26.17
£25.70
£26.14
£24.96
£24.96
£27.88
£24.96
£24.96
£25.70
£25.26
£24.96
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MAIN BEARING SET 0.75 12 34HP>16A/C
MAIN BEARING SET 0.75US-0.50 OS
MAIN BEARING SET 0.75US-1.5 OS
MAIN BEARING SET 0.75US-1MM OS
MAIN BEARING SET 1.00 12 34HP>16A/C
MAIN BEARING SET 1.00US-0.50 OS
MAIN BEARING SET 1MM 0.25 2MM FLANGE
MAIN BEARING SET STD

MAIN BEARING SET STD-0.50 O/S

MAIN BEARING SET STD-0.50 O/S

MAIN BEARING SET STD-1.00 O/S

MAIN BEARING SET STD-1.50 O/S

MINI SUMP KIT

OIL COOLER BLOCK OFF ADAPTER

OIL FILTER EXTENSION, ALLOY

OIL FILTER

OIL FILTER HOUSING, LEFT

OIL FILTER HOUSING, RIGHT

OIL FILTER HOUSING, TOP

OIL PIPE

OIL PRESSURE BOOST KIT

OIL PUMP 24mm SCHDECK

OIL PUMP 26mm SCHDECK

OIL PUMP 30mm SCHDECK

OIL PUMP FRONT COVER, ALLOY

OIL PUMP FRONT COVER, STEEL

OIL STRAINER GASKET SET

OIL THROW DISC CRANK FRONT
PISTON RINGS 1300 STD

PUSH RODS, CHROMOLY CUT TO LENGTH
PUSHROD TUBES, 1200, SET 8
PUSHROD TUBES, 13-1600, SET 8
PUSHRODS ALLOY CUT TO LENGTH

070-198-467
070-198-477A
070-198-497
070-198-487A
070-198-469
070-198-479A
070-198-483B
070-198-461
070-198-471
070-198-471A
070-198-481A
070-198-491
A-3051-10
A-03068
A-3067-15
056-115-561
A-3053
A-3054
A-3015
0895-81120
A-03067
311-115-107AK
111-115-107AKHD
98-1158-B
A-03108ALY
A-03108
113-198-031
113-105-241A
111-198-157B
A-00671
113-109-335
126-109-335
A-00671
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£24.96
£24.96
£26.17
£26.14
£24.96
£24.96
£24.96
£24.96
£24.96
£24.96
£25.70
£25.70
£15.51
£7.26
£12.85
£2.22
£7.38
£8.07
£8.50
£1.90
£2.06
£16.07
£21.38
£19.93
£7.38
£10.05
£0.51
£0.65
£18.74
£35.48
£13.40
£11.42
£35.48
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REAR CRANK SEAL STD

REAR CRANK SEAL, SILICONE

ROCKER ARM SHIMS 0.010

ROCKET ARM SHIMS 0.015

ROCKER ARM SHIMS 0.030

ROCKER ARM SHIMS 0.060

ROCKER COVER CLIP STD

ROCKER COVER GASKET EACH

ROCKER COVER GASKETS for A-02420
ROCKER COVER, STANDARD, EACH
ROCKER COVERS, BOLT-ON, ALLOY, PAIR
ROCKER COVERS, CLIP-ON, ALLOY, PAIR
ROCKER STAND SHIMS 0.015

ROCKER STAND SHIMS 0.030

ROCKER STAND SHIMS 0.060

ROCKER STUDS

STAINLESS VALVES X 4, EXHAUST, 1300, 32MM

STAINLESS VALVES X 4, INLET, 1300, 30MM
SUMP PLATE & DRAIN PLUG

SUMP PLUG — MAGNETIC

SUMP STRAINER

SUMP WINDAGE TRAY

SWIVEL HEAD ADJUSTERS

T3 CASE BLOCK-OFF

TAPPET ADJUSTER NUTS - EACH
TAPPET SCREWS

TEFLON GUDGIN PIN BUTTONS

VALVE GUIDES, EXHAUST, STD SET 4
VALVE GUIDES, INLET, STD SET 4

VALVE SPRING RETAINERS — CHROMOLY
VALVE SPRINGS, DOUBLE, V RACE
VALVE SPRINGS, SINGLE

113-105-245F BQ

A-03707
00-4058-0
00-4055-0
00-4056-0
00-4057-0

043-101-487
113-101-481F
A-02480
113-101-475B
A-03053
A-03010
21-2315-0
21-2330-0
21-2360-0
A-4041
A-00661
A-00662
043-115-181
A-02429
311-115-175A
A-03049
A-01006
A-02610
N11-152-1
043-109-451
A-4594-10
113-101-415A
113-101-403A
A-4013
A-4046
A-4014
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£2.01
£1.96
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.86
£0.44
£4.65
£5.02
£15.81
£16.06
£1.76
£1.76
£1.90
£16.59
£33.28
£35.25
£2.94
£2.01
£2.77
£6.22
£16.06
£1.74
£0.14
£0.85
£10.59
£17.41
£11.00
£3.53
£29.13
£12.85



g ;ﬂtut '-O"

CENTURION MOTORSPORT SUPPLIES

2012 PARTS TARIFF

Tel: (0121) 373 4426 — Mobile: (07904) 102348

GEARBOX

CLUTCH ARM LEVER

CLUTCH OPERATING SHAFT — EARLY
CLUTCH OPERATING SHAFT - LATE
CROSS SHAFT REPAIR KIT

EXTRA STRONG RELEASE BEARING CLIPS
GEARBOX NOSE CONE

GEARBOX INPUT SHAFT SEAL

GEARBOX REBUILD GASKET SET

HEAVY DUTY 200mm CLUTCH DISC
KENNEDY CLUTCH COVER 1700lb

KEP 200mm 2100lb PRESSURE PLATE

KEP 200mm 2600lb H/DUTY PRESSURE PLATE
PRO GRIP CLUTCH DISC 200mm

RACE 4 PUCK 200m CLUTCH PLATE
RELEASE BEARING SLEEVE

REVERSE LOCK OUT PLATE

STANDARD REPLACEMENT GEARLEVER

IGNITION

40 IDF BASE GASKETS — PAIR

40 IDF SERVICE KIT

CARB SOCKS - PER PAIR

CNC 9FT ACCELERATOR CABLE

COIL

DISTRIBUTOR CAP, STANDARD
DISTRIBUTOR CLAMP, CHROME
DISTRIBUTOR CLAMP, STANDARD
DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE SHIMS
ELECTRONIC IGNITION

EMPI CENTRIFUGAL DISTRIBUTOR (009)
FUEL HOSE, 5mm X 1’

FUEL PUMP — SUIT 100mm PUSH ROD

131-141-719
113-141-701C
113-141-701E or F
113-198-026
A-5036
98-3007-B
113-311-113A
111-398-005A
A-4079
A-4090-10
00-4092-0
00-4093-0
A-4085-10
A-15500
061-141-181
211-711-149
98-1025-0

A-1552-50
A-1506-3
43-5720-0
CNC810-9
043-905-115AC
113-905-207C
A-02550
113-905-250
111-105-235A
1G1847
126-905-205EMPI
N20-355-1
113-127-025G
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£6.70
£8.04
£8.53
£5.87
£1.15
£32.31
£1.43
£5.22
£57.23
£114.86
£124.36
£128.10
£45.26
£52.12
£6.03
£1.18
£12.94

£0.95
£7.44
£10.56
£36.62
£16.25
£4.02
£1.36
£1.04
£2.57
£58.69
£43.02
£0.56
£19.26
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FUEL PUMP — SUIT 108mm PUSH ROD
FUEL PUMP BLOCK-OFF — ALLOY

FUEL PUMP — FACET

IDF CROSS BAR LINKAGE KIT

IDF HEXIGON CROSS BAR LINKAGE KIT
LEAD SET, STANDARD

LEAD SET, TAYLORS

MESH AIR INTAKE SCREEN

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

PLUG CAPS

ROTOR ARM — REVLIMITED (4500)

ROTOR ARM — STANDARD

SPARK PLUG

SPARK PLUG

STAINLESS BRAIDED FUEL HOSE, 5mm X 1’
STAINLESS FUEL PIPE CLIPS

STARTER MOTOR BOLT

STARTER MOTOR BUSH 12V

STARTER MOTOR, 12V (EXCHANGE)
STARTER MOTOR, 6V WITH 12V DOG (EXCHANGE)
STARTER MOTOR BUSH 6V-12V

VELOCITY STACK 2 2" HEIGHT, PAIR
VELOCITY STACK 4” HEIGHT, PAIR
VELOCITY STACK 6” HEIGHT, PAIR
VELOCITY STACK SUIT KADRONS, PAIR
EXHAUST

EXHAUST NUTS — BRASS

EXHAUST TO CYLINDER HEAD GASKET, EACH

113-127-025D
A-4548-25
A-03740
A-1551-13
43-5223-0
905-QHT-015

00-9195-0
021-919-081B
113-035-255A
211-905-225B
055-905-225B

W8AC
w7CC
A-02410
0539-8-12
STR1
113-301-155
311-911-023DX
111-911-021EX
A-00650

43-6050-0

43-6054-0

43-6056-0

43-4415-0

A-2505-20
111-251-261B
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£19.26
£8.67
£22.58
£46.44
£61.41
£7.88
£23.27
£5.08
£2.01
£0.85
£9.64
£2.77
£1.04
£1.76
£1.76
£0.85
£0.90
£0.58
£71.17
£86.36
£1.48
£13.02
£22.77
£18.07
£20.57

£2.56
£0.51



g gﬂtut '-O"

CENTURION MOTORSPORT SUPPLIES

2012 PARTS TARIFF

Tel: (0121) 373 4426 — Mobile: (07904) 102348

AXLE/BRAKES/SUSPENSION

AXLE BEAM, LHD, ADJUSTABLE
AXLE BEAM, LHD, STANDARD
AXLE TUBES BOOT KIT

BALL JOINT, BOTTOM

BALL JOINT, TOP

BRAKE HOSES, STAINLESS
BRAKE HOSES, STANDARD
CALIPERS - PAIR

COMPLETE FRONT AXLE BEAM
DISCS, STANDARD

EXTRA CAMBER ADJUSTERS
FRONT ARM LOCKING NUT
FRONT ARM LOCKING SCREW
FRONT BRAKE PADS

FRONT DRUMS, STANDARD, 4 STUD

FRONT WHEEL BEARING ADJUSTER NUT LH
THREAD

FRONT WHEEL BEARING ADJUSTER NUT RH
FRONT WHEEL BEARING THRUST WASHER
FRONT WHEEL BEARINGS, INNER

FRONT WHEEL BEARINGS, OUTER
GREASE CAP

REAR AXLE HALF SHAFT NUT

REAR AXLE HALF SHAFT SPLIT PIN

REAR BACKING PLATE LEFT OR RIGHT
REAR DRUMS, STANDARD

REAR HUB SEAL KIT

REAR SHOE FIT KIT

REAR SHOES

REAR WHEEL BEARINGS

REAR WHEEL CYLINDER (FRONT)

RIDE HEIGHT ADJUSTERS, BALL JOINT

A-03670
113-401-021DLHD
111-598-021A
131-405-371G
131-405-361F
SVW
311-611-701B
113-698-461B

113-407-075BQ
A-6612-10
111-411-155
111-411-151
311-698-151BD
111-405-615B

131-405-669

131-405-670
311-405-661
311-405-625DE
311-405-645
111-405-691B
311-501-221
N12-548-1
113-609-439E/440E
113-501-615J
111-598-051A
111-698-072A
113-698-537C
311-501-283
113-611-057B
A-03650
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£137.46
£128.10
£4.60
£6.27
£6.27
£40.54
£7.03
£105.82
£276.13
£29.29
£20.18
£0.55
£2.01
£10.05
£21.15

£4.86

£4.86
£0.53
£3.33
£3.19
£2.34
£4.02
£0.33
£20.09
£30.14
£2.77
£6.03
£13.06
£14.24
£7.54
£7.95
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RIDE HEIGHT ADJUSTERS, KING & LINK
STD FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR T2

STUB AXLE (RECON) EACH, LEFT OR RIGHT
SUSPENSION ARM GRUB NUT
SUSPENSION ARM GRUB SCREW

TOP AND BOTTOM ARMS - LOWER

TOP AND BOTTOM ARMS - UPPER
URETHANE FRONT BEAM BUSH KIT
WHEELS - PROLINE 5.5 X 15

WHEELS - PROLINE 6.00 X 15

BOOKS

AIR COOLED INTERCHANGE
HAYNES MANUAL

HOW TO HOTROD A VW
HOW TO REBUILD A VW
IDIOTS GUIDE

TOOLS

36mm FLYWHEEL NUT SOCKET

BENCH MOUNTED ENGINE STAND

BENCH MOUNTED HEAD ASSEMBLY TOOL
CARBURETTOR SYNCRONISER

CLUTCH ALIGNER

CLUTCH NUT ADJUSTING TOOL

CRANK PULLEY TOOL

CRANK SHAFT END PLAY MEASURING TOOL
DELUXE FLYWHEEL SEAL INSTALLER TOOL
DISSY DRIVE PULLER

DISSY/CAM DRIVE ASSEMBLY PULLER
FLYWHEEL LOCKING TOOL

FLYWHEEL SEAL INSTALLER TOOL

OIL PISTON PULLER

OIL PUMP PULLER

A-03660
211-411-309A
113-405-311/2D
111-411-155
111-411-151
131-405-151A/152A
131-405-103A/106A
A-6524-11

0-7603-0314-2
039M
A-03510
A-03500
1-56261-190

A-7037
00-5001-0
00-5742-0
00-5746-0

A-7016

A-7059

A-7027

A-7004

A-7036

A-7019

A-7017

A-01012
00-5775-0
00-5751-0

A-7014
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£7.95
£15.92
£46.88
£0.55
£2.01
£29.31
£26.17
£8.50
£82.13
£82.13

£17.17
£18.88
£13.96
£13.96
£20.46

£3.77
£16.92
£27.44
£8.79
£1.29
£7.53
£24.43
£19.48
£18.81
£32.38
£31.73
£3.47
£3.35
£29.22
£2.91
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VALVE GUIDE INSTALLER

VALVE LIFTER RETAINING CLIPS
DZUS SEAT EJECT SCREW

DZUS SPRING RETAINER

DZUS TAB WITH SPRING

DZUS THUMB TWIST EJECT SCREW

VDO GAUGES AND SENDERS

OIL TEMPERATURE GAUGE
CYLINDER HEAD TEMP GAUGE KIT
OIL PRESSURE GAUGE

REV COUNTER

OIL TEMP SENDER — SUMP

2012 PARTS TARIFF

OIL TEMP SENDER - OIL PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE

OIL TEMP SENDER — DIPSTICK
OIL PRESSURE SENDER
VOLTMETER

All prices shown do not include postage & packaging.

CENTURION MOTORSPORT SUPPLIES

00-5763-0
00-5759-0
A-5518-10
A-5518-11
A-5518-12
A-5518-16

V310-012
V310-901
V350-040
V333-051
V323-055
V323-064
V323-081
V360-006
V332-041
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£5.11
£2.91
£2.27
£1.20
£1.20
£3.97

£20.59
£77.29
£23.44
£76.56

£7.74
£18.72
£31.94
£25.10
£23.93

By placing an order you are accepting the Centurion Motorsport Purchasing Terms and

Conditions.
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